Evaluates: MAX78000 MAX78000 Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
©  2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX78000 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a platform
for leveraging the capabilities of the MAX78000 to build
new generations of artificial intelligence (AI) devices.

PART TYPE
MAX78000EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  5
MAX78000 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX78000
MAX78000 EV Kit Bill of Materials
QUANTITY PART REFERENCE VALUE BOM_DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER_PN MANUFACTURER
7 BMP1,BMP2,BMP3,BMP4,
BMP5,BMP6,BMP7
RB Bump BUMPER RECESSED #4 SCREW BLACK 720 Keystone Electronics
4 C1,C75,C111,C112 1uF CAP CER 1UF 35V 10% X5R 0603 GMK107BJ105KA-T Taiyo Yuden
26 C2,C6,C8,C9,C44,C49,C69,
C70,C71,C72,C86,C88,C89,
C90,C91,C92,C93,C94,C95,
C100,C101,C102,C105,C106,
C108,C116
100nF CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 10% X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D Murata Electronics
3 C3,C103,C113 100nF CAP CER 0.1UF 50V 10% X7R 0603 C0603C104K5RACTU Kemet
2 C4,C5 47pF CAP CER 47PF 50V 1% NP0 0402 C1005C0G1H470F050BA TDK Corporation
10 C7,C15,C17,C28,C41,C46,
C56,C74,C104,C107
4.7uF CAP CER 4.7uF 10V 10% X5R 0603 C0603C475K8PACTU Kemet
26 C10,C11,C12,C13,C14,C16,
C22,C23,C24,C38,C39,C45,
C48,C55,C61,C73,C76,C77,
C78,C79,C80,C81,C82,C83,
C84,C85
1uF CAP CER 1UF 16V 10% X5R 0402 GRT155R61C105KE01D Murata Electronics North America
2 C18,C20 10nF CAP CER 10000PF 16V 10% X7R 0402 GRM155R71C103KA01D Murata Electronics North America
3 C19,C21,C87 10uF CAP CER 10UF 25V 10% X7S 0805 GRM21BC71E106KE11L Murata Electronics
2 C25,C26 47uF CAP CER 47UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0805 C2012X5R0J476M125AC TDK Corporation
1 C27 3.3nF CAP CER 3300PF 16V 10% X7R 0402 GRM15XR71C332KA86D Murata Electronics North America
7 C29,C30,C31,C32,C35,C40, C50 22uF CAP CER 22UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0603 C1608X5R0J226M080AC TDK Corporation
1 C34 100uF CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20% 25V SMD 25SVPF100M Panasonic Electronic Components
8 C36,C37,C43,C47,C53,C54,
C59,C60
100nF CAP CER 0.1UF 6.3V 10% X5R 0201 GRM033R60J104KE19D Murata
10 C52,C57,C62,C64,C65,C66,
C96,C97,C98,C99
DNI DNI
1 C68 220pF CAP CER 220pF 50V 5% NP0 0402 C1005C0G1H221J TDK Corporation
1 C109 100pF CAP CER 100PF 50V +/-1% NP0 0402 04025A101FAT2A AVX Corporation
2 C110,C114 27pF CAP CER 27PF 50V 5% NP0 0402 GRM1555C1H270JA01D Murata Electronics
1 C115 470nF CAP CER 0.47UF 10V 10% X5R 0402 GRM155R61A474KE15J Murata Electronics North America
3 CN1,CN2,J1 MICRO USB B R/A CONN RCPT 5POS MICRO USB B R/A 47346-0001 Molex
1 D1 GRN LED 565NM WTR CLR GREEN 1206 SMD SML-LX1206GC-TR Lumex Opto
1 D2 RED LED 660NM RED WTR CLR 1206 SMD SML-LX1206SRC-TR Lumex Opto
1 D3 BLUE LED 469NM BLUE DIFF 1206 SMD HSMR-C150 Avago Technologies US Inc.